PO Box 911
Morton Grove, IL 60053
phone: 815-315-8883
fax: 847.470.9828
© 2007 InductionLighting.com All Rights Reserved - Designs Protected by Copyright Rev. 08/09 – CM-II
SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
Project:
Location:
Catalog No.:
Fixture Type:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
CM101 = CM101 Series
SIZE = 12” x 12” x 9”
LAMP TYPE
QL = QL Induction
PCF = Philips Compact Fluorescent
LAMP QUANTITY/WATTAGE
AA = 1 Lamp 55 Watt (QL)
A = 1 Lamp 85 Watt (QL)
B = 1 Lamp 80 Watt (PCF)
COLOR TEMPERATURE
3 = 3000K
4 = 4000K
VOLTAGE
1 = 120 Volts
2 = 200–277 Volts
FINISH
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze (standard)
NA = Natural Aluminum
WH = White
CC = Custom Color
OPTIONS
9002 = Tamperproof Screwdriver
9206 = 120 Volt Integral Photocell
9221 = 200–277 Volt Integral Photocell
EB = Electronic Ballast
FS = GLR Fuse and Holder
OP = Opal Lens — Injection
Molded Polycarbonate
QMB = Quick Mount Bracket
QL-R = QL Reflectorized Lamp
EXAMPLE:
CM101-QL-A-2-BK
FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS
• GASKETING— High Temperature, Non-aging black
EPDM and/or neoprene rubber concealed in hous-
ing pocket & enclosed by cast-in drip shield & rear
wire entrance hole to protect against outside con-
taminants.
• HOUSING— Heavy wall cast aluminum.
• FINISH— Bronze (BZ) Standard Color Oven Baked
Polyester Powder Coat. Black (BK), Natural Alu-
minum (NA), White (WH), Custom Color (CC)
optional.
• REFLECTOR— .032 textured aluminum for high
efficiency and reduced arc tube voltage rise.
• LENS— .125” thick UV stabilized injection mold-
ed clear prismatic high impact polycarbonate.
Optional opal.
• BALLAST— Induction High Frequency Electronic.
• LAMP— QL Induction. QL (QL-R) with Reflector-
ized Lamp optional.
• MOUNTING— Ceiling or Wall Mount.
• OPTIONS— Quick (QMB) Mounting Bracket.
• UL/ULC— Manufactured in conformity to current
UL/ULC U.S. and Canadian safety standards - Suit-
able for wet locations
CM101 Series
VANDAL RESISTANT/HIGH ABUSE
CEILING/WALL MOUNT
QL INDUCTION
4.5”
9“
12.75” sq
CEILING/WALL
CM101 with Quick
Mount Bracket
(QMB) option
CM101 shown wall mounted